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PART#

DATE

1/1
07-01-20

KT

Bridge Top Post / Mini Pole

PolySteel

STRUCTURAL POLE:
STRAIGHT GALVANIZED STEEL POLE:

3" O.D. x 0.065" THK (16ga)
TYPICAL Fy = 46 KSI MIN
MATERIAL & CONSTRUCTION
PER MFR'S SPECS

POLYURETHANE FOAM
BETWEEN SHELL & POLE

POLYETHYLENE SHELL

3”
6.75“
3”
12”
22”
15 LBS.

ø3

3.00
STEEL TENON
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